
WIRED TO:

Ameritas
Ameritas

United Healthcare
United Healthcare

Wilco Care

WIRE TRANSFERS

DEC 23 - JAN 6, 2009

PURPOSE

DentalNision claims
DentalNision claims

Medical/Dental claims
Medical/Dental claims
Wilco Care Program

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$20,580.36
$10,511.01

$276,211.96
$213,178.13
$54,487.36

$574,968.82


