## **WIRE TRANSFERS**

## **DEC 23 - JAN 6, 2009**

WIRED TO:	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Ameritas	Dental/Vision claims	\$20,580.36
Ameritas	Dental/Vision claims	\$10,511.01
United Healthcare	Medical/Dental claims	\$276,211.96
United Healthcare	Medical/Dental claims	\$213,178.13
Wilco Care	Wilco Care Program	\$54,487.36

**TOTAL** 

\$574,968.82